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Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 31 2 11 0 29 0

YTD TOTAL  76  16  135  2,510  136  4
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Building Division

18 4000 

18 4001 

18 4002 

TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STREET ROW DWELLING

STREET ROW DWELLING

STREET ROW DWELLING

 1,662

 1,627

 1,232

 4

 4

 3

1625 BLANEFIELD RD

1635 BLANEFIELD RD

645 TUPELO CRT

 $4,521  11

ROW DWELLINGS

1-4, BLOCK A

5-8, BLOCK B

9-11, BLOCK C

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

BLK A

BLK B

BLK C

TOTALS:
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in JUN 2019
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18 1767 

18 4699 

19 5136 CON

19 5578 

A C (CANADA) LTD

MH MATHESON GP INC

QUARRE PROPERTIES INC

2054288 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O 
RZCD LAWFIRM LLP

 1,282

 12,438

 31,790

 952

 18,220

 47,668

 252,700

 39,026

 581

 5,628

 27,140

 228

SECOND FLOOR ADDITION WITHIN 
BUILDING & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - A.C LIGHTING INC 
AND SPECTRUM MANUFACTURING 
INC

NEW (1) STOREY OFFICE SHELL 
BUILDING

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) 
STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF 
ONLY
*****COMPLIANCE BY DEC.2, 
2019*****

EXPANSION OF EXISTING OFFICE - 
SECOND FLOOR ADDITION & 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MINHAS 
LAW OFFICE

565 ORWELL ST

2095 MATHESON BLVD E

6065 MILLCREEK DR

2960 DREW RD

 357,614 33,578 $46,462

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

B

B

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

18 1913 

18 2401 

18 2637 

18 3256 

18 4677 

19 5254 

2603092 ONTARIO INC.

ORLANDO CORP.

2076192 ONTARIO LTD

DERRY ARI LTD & DERRY AERO 
INC

TERRASCEND CANADA INC

QUARRE PROPERTIES INC

2370 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY

6500 VISCOUNT RD

3710 NASHUA DR

3160 DERRY RD E

3610 MAVIS RD

2300 HOGAN DR 4

 1,875

 563

 363

 564

 309

 531

EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RECONSTRUCTION OF FRONT 
ENTRANCE, NEW WINDOWS, (5) NEW OVERHEAD DOORS - LUCKY 
SUPPLY CO. - C/R 18-1863 CofO    ***INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SEE 
BP #18-4281***

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW KITCHEN EXHAUST SYSTEM 
INCLUDING MAKE UP AIR UNIT, (2) WASHROOMS & DRAINS - 
MAMPSTER INC - CofO #18-2551       

Note:  Fire suppression system will be on a separate permit application 
FEES??

NEW RACKING SYSTEM, DUST COLLECTORS, SPRAY BOOTHS, 
BACKFLOW PREVENTERS  (RP, DCVA) - MAGELLAN AEROSPACE

REVISION TO PERMIT 18-2375 - LAYOUT - SOLACE HEALTH INC.

INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATED RACKING SYSTEM - KUEHNE & 
NAGEL LTD - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION RECEIVED MAY-03/2019

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

3-4
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19 5300 

19 5374 

19 5958 

19 6155 

19 6304 

19 6409 

QUARRE PROPERTIES INC

THE GREAT-WEST LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO LONDON LIFE 
INSURANCE CO

CHURCHILL 403 BUSINESS 
CAMPUS GP INC

551024 ONTARIO LTD

2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED

BMC-DORIAN HOLDINGS INC

6225 MILLCREEK DR

3550 LAIRD RD

3750-A LAIRD RD

325 ANNAGEM BLVD

1225 QUEENSWAY E

2645 MATHESON BLVD E

B  312

 275

 1,349

 334

 262

 320

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CREATE (1) COMBUSTIBLE STORAGE 
ROOM, (1) AEROSOL STORAGE AREA & (1) RETAIL SALES AREA - 
HILTI - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION RECEIVED APR 12/2019               C/R
 19-4989, 19-5021

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO UNIT 3 - ENCLOSING EXISTING SUITE 
SEPARATION BETWEEN UNITS 3 & 4 - C/R  C 19-5362

SUITE SEPARATION BETWEEN UNIT 1 & UNITS 2-5 - INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS FOR UNITS 2-5 - TRIO BAKERY - C/R  C 19-5945

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNIT 3 & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -
SODASTREAM CANADA LTD - C/R CofO 19-6075

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRULY YOU HAIR SOLUTIONS INC. - C/R  
C 19-5094

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BMC DORIAN INC.

 $7,057TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

3-4

1, 2-5

3

33-34
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18 2825 

19 5387 

559981 ONTARIO LIMITED

2527754 ONTARIO LTD.

 260

 2,471

 40,470

 12,465

 84

 1,263

1850 BRITANNIA RD E

2411 MOTORWAY BLVD

 52,935 1,347 $2,731

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

ADDITION TO UNITS 1 AND 2 & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS- TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR 

(1) STOREY ADDITION WITH MEZZANINE - 
ERIN PARK TOYOTA

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

18 1801 

18 4565 

18 4744 

19 5413 

19 5548 CON

19 5712 

19 5718 

19 5787 

19 5935 

19 6078 

19 6114 

PERMIT NO

DIBATTISTA GAMBIN DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

ZORAN REALTY PARTNERS LTD

DI BLASIO CORPORATION

350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W 
INVESTMENT INC

ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL CENTRE 
LTD.

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHOICE PROPERTIES LTD 
PARTNERSHIP C/O CP REIT ONTARIO 
PROP

2517133 ONTARIO INC. C/O REGAN 
REAL ESTATE

2085 HURONTARIO LTD. C/O 
STARNEON LP

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED

TECH AVENUE PTC INC

OWNER

 336

 728

 499

 287

 578

 2,585

 285

 343

 296

 437

 680

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CARING FOR KIDS - C/R CofO 18-1893

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONGEE QUEEN - C/R  C 15-8433,  16-2291, CofA 
('A'-128/16)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CANADIAN LAW ENFORCEMENT (UNIVERSITY / 
COLLEGE) - C/R  C 18-4713

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NATIONAL BANK - C/R  C 88-7461

SITE SERVICING FOR (8) PROPOSED COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS

****COMPLIANCE BY SEPT. 9, 2019**** - 3700,3870,3890,3900 &3910 Eglinton Ave
W, 4700 Ridgeway Dr, 3465 &3525 Platinum Dr  c/r 19-5548 SS

INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING SUPPORTING SIGN 
STRUCTURE - C/R  02-2866 ZB

REVISION TO PERMIT 18-3890 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DUE TO FLOOR 
LAYOUT CHANGES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS THROUGH ENTIRE BUILDING
 - C/R  18-3143

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATIONS ON 4TH FLOOR - 
LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GOODLIFE FITNESS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INSCEPTION LIFEBANK - C/R  C 19-5972

DESCRIPTION

130 DUNDAS ST E

1911 DUNDAS ST E

111 BRUNEL RD

350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

3700 EGLINTON AVE W

765 BRITANNIA RD W

3005 MAVIS RD

1661 LAKESHORE RD W

2085 HURONTARIO ST

100 CITY CENTRE DR

1620 TECH AVE

B

H

B

D

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

1 & 2

UNIT NO

101

16B-17

110-120

100

3

4TH&5TH FL

1-112

1-3
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19 6476 

19 6477 

19 6592 

19 6717 

PERMIT NO

BMCC PHASE II REALTY 
CORPORATION C/O MARY MORCOS 
H&R REIT

ENERSOURCE HYDRO MISSISSAUGA 
INC

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD C/O 
POLARIS REALTY CANADA LTD

9310924 CANADA INC

OWNER

 647

 739

 601

 825

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BELL CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IT & COMMUNICATIONS AREA - ALECTRA UTILITIES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - T.I.C.O.
 - C/R   08-1670

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ZEMLAR OFFICES
 - C/R  C 19-6721

DESCRIPTION

5115 CREEKBANK RD

2185 DERRY RD W

2700 MATHESON BLVD E

6660 KENNEDY RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $9,866

UNIT NO

3RD FL

GRND FL

402

201-205
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2019

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JUN 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JUN 2019

18 4417 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - CAMPUS
& FACILITIES PLANNING

OWNER

 1,160

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DRY LABS AND HCC - U OF T MISSISSAUGA 
CAMPUS

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $1,160TOTALS:

UNIT NO

BLK J - LVL 1
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18 3704 

19 5420 

PERMIT NO

REGION OF PEEL

REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

OWNER

 1,827

 3,489

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 532

 1,553

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 77,135

 519,504

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ADDITION TO EXISTING PUMP STATION 
& NEW CONCRETE PAD - REGION OF 
PEEL

NEW STORAGE BUILDING - G.E BOOTH 
WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT

DESCRIPTION

881 BLOOR ST

1300 LAKESHORE RD E

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $5,316  2,085  596,639

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2019

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JUN 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2019

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


