

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JUN	31	2	2@ 4 1@ 3	0	29	0
SUB TOTAL	31	2	11	0	29	0
YTD TOTAL	76	16	135	2,510	136	4



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **ROW DWELLINGS**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	UNITS DESCRIPTION
18 4000	TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	1625 BLANEFIELD RD	BLK A	1-4, BLOCK A	1,662	4 STREET ROW DWELLING
18 4001	TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	1635 BLANEFIELD RD	BLK B	5-8, BLOCK B	1,627	4 STREET ROW DWELLING
18 4002	TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	645 TUPELO CRT	BLK C	9-11, BLOCK C	1,232	3 STREET ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$4,521	11

Page #: 7 Run Date: 23 JUL 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in JUN 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
18 1767	A C (CANADA) LTD	565 ORWELL ST		1,282	581	1-,1	SECOND FLOOR ADDITION WITHIN BUILDING & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - A.C LIGHTING INC AND SPECTRUM MANUFACTURING INC
18 4699	MH MATHESON GP INC	2095 MATHESON BLVD E	В	12,438	5,628		NEW (1) STOREY OFFICE SHELL BUILDING
19 5136 CON	QUARRE PROPERTIES INC	6065 MILLCREEK DR		31,790	27,140	,	CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY *****COMPLIANCE BY DEC.2, 2019*****
19 5578	2054288 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O RZCD LAWFIRM LLP	2960 DREW RD	В	952	228	,	EXPANSION OF EXISTING OFFICE - SECOND FLOOR ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MINHAS LAW OFFICE
		Т	OTALS:	\$46,462	33,578	357,614	

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
18 1913	2603092 ONTARIO INC.	2370 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY			1,875	EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RECONSTRUCTION OF FRONT ENTRANCE, NEW WINDOWS, (5) NEW OVERHEAD DOORS - LUCKY SUPPLY CO C/R 18-1863 CofO ***INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SEE BP #18-4281***
18 2401	ORLANDO CORP.	6500 VISCOUNT RD			563	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD'S WORK
18 2637	2076192 ONTARIO LTD	3710 NASHUA DR		3-4	363	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW KITCHEN EXHAUST SYSTEM INCLUDING MAKE UP AIR UNIT, (2) WASHROOMS & DRAINS - MAMPSTER INC - CofO #18-2551
						Note: Fire suppression system will be on a separate permit application FEES??
18 3256	DERRY ARI LTD & DERRY AERO INC	3160 DERRY RD E			564	NEW RACKING SYSTEM, DUST COLLECTORS, SPRAY BOOTHS, BACKFLOW PREVENTERS (RP, DCVA) - MAGELLAN AEROSPACE
18 4677	TERRASCEND CANADA INC	3610 MAVIS RD			309	REVISION TO PERMIT 18-2375 - LAYOUT - SOLACE HEALTH INC.
19 5254	QUARRE PROPERTIES INC	2300 HOGAN DR	4		531	INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATED RACKING SYSTEM - KUEHNE & NAGEL LTD - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION RECEIVED MAY-03/2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
19 5300	QUARRE PROPERTIES INC	6225 MILLCREEK DR	В		312	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CREATE (1) COMBUSTIBLE STORAGE ROOM, (1) AEROSOL STORAGE AREA & (1) RETAIL SALES AREA - HILTI - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION RECEIVED APR 12/2019 C/R 19-4989, 19-5021
19 5374	THE GREAT-WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO	3550 LAIRD RD		3-4	275	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO UNIT 3 - ENCLOSING EXISTING SUITE SEPARATION BETWEEN UNITS 3 & 4 - C/R C 19-5362
19 5958	CHURCHILL 403 BUSINESS CAMPUS GP INC	3750-A LAIRD RD		1, 2-5	1,349	SUITE SEPARATION BETWEEN UNIT 1 & UNITS 2-5 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR UNITS 2-5 - TRIO BAKERY - C/R C 19-5945
19 6155	551024 ONTARIO LTD	325 ANNAGEM BLVD		3	334	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNIT 3 & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SODASTREAM CANADA LTD - C/R CofO 19-6075
19 6304	2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED	1225 QUEENSWAY E		33-34	262	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRULY YOU HAIR SOLUTIONS INC C/R C 19-5094
19 6409	BMC-DORIAN HOLDINGS INC	2645 MATHESON BLVD E			320	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BMC DORIAN INC.
			TOTALS:		\$7,057	



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
18 2825	559981 ONTARIO LIMITED	1850 BRITANNIA RD E		1 & 2	260	84	40,470 ADDITION TO UNITS 1 AND 2 & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR
19 5387	2527754 ONTARIO LTD.	2411 MOTORWAY BLVD			2,471	1,263	12,465 (1) STOREY ADDITION WITH MEZZANINE - ERIN PARK TOYOTA
		TOTA	 _S:		\$2,731	1,347	52,935

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
18 1801	DIBATTISTA GAMBIN DEVELOPMENTS LTD	130 DUNDAS ST E		101	336	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CARING FOR KIDS - C/R CofO 18-1893
18 4565	ZORAN REALTY PARTNERS LTD	1911 DUNDAS ST E	В	16B-17	728	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONGEE QUEEN - C/R C 15-8433, 16-2291, CofA ('A'-128/16)
18 4744	DI BLASIO CORPORATION	111 BRUNEL RD		110-120	499	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CANADIAN LAW ENFORCEMENT (UNIVERSITY / COLLEGE) - C/R C 18-4713
19 5413	350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W INVESTMENT INC	350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		100	287	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NATIONAL BANK - C/R C 88-7461
19 5548 CON	ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL CENTRE	3700 EGLINTON AVE W	Н		578	SITE SERVICING FOR (8) PROPOSED COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS
	LID.					****COMPLIANCE BY SEPT. 9, 2019**** - 3700,3870,3890,3900 &3910 Eglinton Ave W, 4700 Ridgeway Dr, 3465 &3525 Platinum Dr c/r 19-5548 SS
19 5712	SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED	765 BRITANNIA RD W	В	3	2,585	INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING SUPPORTING SIGN STRUCTURE - C/R 02-2866 ZB
19 5718	CHOICE PROPERTIES LTD PARTNERSHIP C/O CP REIT ONTARIO PROP	3005 MAVIS RD	D		285	REVISION TO PERMIT 18-3890 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DUE TO FLOOR LAYOUT CHANGES
19 5787	2517133 ONTARIO INC. C/O REGAN REAL ESTATE	1661 LAKESHORE RD W	Α		343	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS THROUGH ENTIRE BUILDING - C/R 18-3143
19 5935	2085 HURONTARIO LTD. C/O STARNEON LP	2085 HURONTARIO ST		4TH&5TH FL	296	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATIONS ON 4TH FLOOR - LANDLORD'S WORK
19 6078	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-112	437	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GOODLIFE FITNESS
19 6114	TECH AVENUE PTC INC	1620 TECH AVE		1-3	680	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INSCEPTION LIFEBANK - C/R C 19-5972

Page #: 11 Run Date: 23 JUL 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
19 6476	BMCC PHASE II REALTY CORPORATION C/O MARY MORCOS H&R REIT	5115 CREEKBANK RD		3RD FL	647	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BELL CANADA
19 6477	ENERSOURCE HYDRO MISSISSAUGA INC	2185 DERRY RD W		GRND FL	739	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IT & COMMUNICATIONS AREA - ALECTRA UTILITIES
19 6592	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD C/O POLARIS REALTY CANADA LTD	2700 MATHESON BLVD E		402	601	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - T.I.C.O. - C/R 08-1670
19 6717	9310924 CANADA INC	6660 KENNEDY RD		201-205	825	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ZEMLAR OFFICES - C/R C 19-6721
		TOTALS	):		\$9,866	6

Page #: 12 Run Date: 23 JUL 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2019

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2019

Page #: 13 Run Date: 23 JUL 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in JUN 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2019

Page #: 14 Run Date: 23 JUL 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in JUN 2019

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
18 4417	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - CAMPUS & FACILITIES PLANNING	1867 INNER CIR		BLK J - LVL 1	1,160 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DRY LABS AND HCC - U OF T MISSISSAUGA CAMPUS
			тотл	ALS:	\$1,160

Page #: 15 Run Date: 23 JUL 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (	\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION	
18 3704	REGION OF PEEL	881 BLOOR ST			1,827	532	77,135	ADDITION TO EXISTING PUMP STATION & NEW CONCRETE PAD - REGION OF PEEL	
19 5420	REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	1300 LAKESHORE RD E			3,489	1,553	519,504	NEW STORAGE BUILDING - G.E BOOTH WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT	
			TOTALS:		\$5,316	2,085	596,639		
MISCELLANE	OUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000								
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION				

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in JUN 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2019

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department